
1

9

10

11

12

14

16

1718

19

2O

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

13

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

15

WORLD‛S LEADING WATERPARK!
OVER 40 WORLD CLASS RIDES, SLIDES, AND ATTRACTIONS!

DINING & CABANA

Amwaj Beach
Amwaj Wave Pool       0-1.1M

AL WAHA ZONE

Premium Cabanas
Amwaj Beach Bar ���������������������������
Al Waha Cabanas ��������������

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES
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DINING & CABANA

Yehal & Infant Pool���������������
�
	������
Water Wars & Dunk Tank�����
����
�����������������������  0-1.1M
Tot’s Playground����������������	�����
Marah Fortress ������	����	�����

Skinny’s Frozen Treats ���������������������
�
Salma’s Snack Shack �����������
Salma’s Fruit Shack �����������
���������������
���
Nasser’s Hot Potato ����
�
��������
Marah Cabanas ��������������

MARAH ZONE

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES
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DHABI ZONE

DOLPHIN ZONE

DINING & PICNIC AREA

Dana’s Diner ���������������  ��

Yadi Yas ����������          0-1.1M 
Yadi Yas Beach

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES 

Bubbles Barrel����������������
�����
�����������  1.1m MIN

Rush Rider������	���������������������������� 1.1m MIN

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES 
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FALCON ZONE

Liwa Loop �����������������������
         1.2m min            40kg min & 136kg max

Falcon’s Falaj ��������������
�������������
�������1.1m min           ������
�
���������
���
�
         1.1m – 1.2m 
Dawwama ��������������������
�������
��
         1.3m min           ������
�
���������
���
�

RIDES
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Towel, Locker
and Cabana Rental

Luggage & Storage

Prayer Room

Guest Services,
Lost & Found & Security

Information

Ticketing

Smoking Area

Life Jacket

Baby Changing Area

First Aid

Assembly Point

Fire Exit

Restroom

Drinking Fountain

Accessible Toilet

Body Dryer

LEGEND

RIDE INTENSITIES

ADRENALINE RUSH

EXCITING ADVENTURE

MOVING AND GROOVING

YOUNG FUN

MINIMUM/ MAXIMUM HEIGHT

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED
BY A RESPONSIBLE PERSON

MAXIMUM COMBINED WEIGHT

MAXIMUM INDIVIDUAL WEIGHT

Mina Al Jewana�����������
���
�������
�
Cinesplash ������

���
��������� 1.1m min 

�������Children below the age of 12 

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES

SHOPPING

DINING
Sweet Shop ����������������
����������  
Gahwat Nasser ��������������������� 
Slush-it-up �������������������

Souk Al Jewana �������������������������������� 
Sultan & Sons ���������������������
Jewanna Photo �������������
���

QARYAT AL JEWANA SOUK
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SHOPPING

DINING

Cannon Point ������� 0-0.9M
Bandit Bomber ���
����
����
�������������
��
           1m – 1.2m 
           1m min - 2.05M MAX
Hairat Yas �����������������������

Chubby's Kitchen ����
����
�����������������

Tawasha Pearl Shop ��������	��������������������������
Bandit Bomber Photo �������������
������

BANDIT ZONE

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES 
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JEBEL ZONE

ATTRACTIONS / RIDES
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Slither’s Slides ����������
�����������
          1.1m min           136kg max         182kg  max�
Hamlool’s Humps ������������������������
����    1.2m min            136KG max
Jebel Drop ����������������������
������ 1.2m min          136kg max
Sebag Powered By �����������
�����
      1.1m MIN          136kg max
Al Raha River ���� 	��������������0-1.1m 
Al Raha Beach
Jebel Dana ������������
��
Jabha Zone�������������
�����
����
�������


